Race Date
October 10, 2020

Bib No Name

Team - Monticello
Team Score (places):29

lllinois Prairie Conference XC
Final Team Results

313
316
315
314
319
317
318

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Mabry Bruhn
Grace Talbert
Estella Miller
Rachel Koon
Rose Talbert
Kyara Welter
Emma Brown

Team - Unity
Team Score (places):45

303
302
308
307
304
306
305

No o~ wDN PR

Erica Woodard
Caelyn Kleparski
Taylor Joop
Elizabeth Hulick
Olivia Shike
Malla Fairbanks
Audrey Remole

Team - Olympia
Team Score (places):90

288
292
287
290
201
294

o O WN P

Savanah Beavers
Abby Litwiller
Rachel Andris
Chrystal Conwell
Cam Lawson
Emily Litwiller

Team - STM
Team Score (places):122

327
328
329
331
330
332
333

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Reese Hogan
Kennedy Ramshaw
Claire Monahan
Emma Devocelle
Gianna Kreps
Skyler Anderson
Emily Herges

Girls
SR High Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 18:31.97
1 1 17:19.13  17:19.13 0:00.00
2 3 18:09.55  35:28.68 0:50.42
5 8 18:26.68  53:55.36 1:07.55
6 14 18:52.15 1:12:47.51 1:33.02
15 29 19:52.36 1:32:39.87 2:33.23
(17) (46) 20:03.08 1:52:42.95 2:43.95
(19) (65) 20:13.82 2:12:56.77 2:54.69
Finish Position- 2
Average Time: 19:10.08
4 4 18:18.00  18:18.00 0:00.00
8 12 19:12.99  37:30.99 0:54.99
9 21 19:15.09  56:46.08 0:57.09
11 32 19:26.23 1:16:12.31 1:08.23
13 45 19:38.08 1:35:50.39 1:20.08
(16) (61) 19:55.97 1:55:46.36 1:37.97
(26) (87) 20:45.34 2:16:31.70 2:27.34
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 19:55.39
3 3 18:13.89 18:13.89 0:00.00
10 13 19:17.27  37:31.16 1:03.38
18 31 20:09.14  57:40.30 1:55.25
27 58 20:49.25 1:18:29.55 2:35.36
32 90 21:07.41 1:39:36.96 2:53.52
(43) (133) 22:22.46 2:01:59.42 4:08.57
Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 20:33.26
12 12 19:31.92 19:31.92 0:00.00
14 26 19:41.77  39:13.69 0:09.85
28 54 20:53.04 1:00:06.73 1:21.12
30 84 21:03.07 1:21:09.80 1:31.15
38 122 21:36.49 1:42:46.29 2:04.57
(42) (164) 22:10.10 2:04:56.39 2:38.18
(44) (208) 22:32.66 2:27:29.05 3:00.74

10/10/2020 11:43:17



Race Date

October 10, 2020

Bib No

Name

Team - SJO
Team Score (places):136

295
296
298
297
299
301
300

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Ava Knap
Helene Jones
Chloe Burkholter
Malorie Sarnecki
Kailyn Ingram
Addie Allen
Ashlyn Lannert

Team - BCC
Team Score (places):141

285
284
281
283
282
280
286

No o~ wDN PR

Nora Brady
Kaylie Eckhoff
Anna Zlatic
Isabella Evans
Avery Cross
Abby Eckhoff
Penny Bordewick

Team - IVC
Team Score (places):151

334
335
336
337
339
340

o O WN P

Cassidy Earleywine
Mackenzie Mercer
Aryanah Vonk
Mandy Moore

Ally Gillette

Lauren Carney

Team - Rantoul
Team Score (places):Inc.

309
310
312
311

A OWDN P

Angelle Wrobel
Lovenya Perry
Alysha Kesler
Anna Quinlan

Team - PC
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 323

Tanya Fehr

lllinois Prairie Conference XC
Final Team Results

Time
Back

0:00.00
0:09.72
0:39.64
0:44.18
0:52.56
1:03.35
1:29.85

0:00.00
1:44.57
2:08.91
2:36.55
2:56.05
3:05.32
3:42.71

0:00.00
0:11.57
0:18.98
0:58.39
2:25.17
3:05.45

0:00.00
1:42.93
6:44.53
8:48.24

Girls
SR High Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Place Place Time Time
Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 20:48.43
20 20 20:19.21 20:19.21
22 42 20:28.93  40:48.14
29 71 20:58.85 1:01:46.99
31 102 21:03.39 1:22:50.38
34 136 21:11.77 1:44:02.15
(35) (171) 21:22.56 2:05:24.71
(39) (210) 21:49.06 2:27:13.77
Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 20:51.88
7 7 18:58.66 18:58.66
24 31 20:43.23 39:41.89
33 64 21:07.57 1:00:49.46
37 101 21:35.21 1:22:24.67
40 141 21:54.71 1:44:19.38
(41) (182) 22:03.98 2:06:23.36
(45) (227) 22:41.37 2:29:04.73
Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 21:12.41
21 21 20:25.59 20:25.59
23 44 20:37.16  41:02.75
25 69 20:44.57 1:01:47.32
36 105 21:23.98 1:23:11.30
46 151 22:50.76 1:46:02.06
(47) (198) 23:31.04 2:09:33.10
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 19:44.43 19:44.43
Less Than 5 21:27.36 41:11.79
Less Than 5 26:28.96 1:07:40.75
Less Than 5 28:32.67 1:36:13.42
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 23:15.01 23:15.01

0:00.00

10/10/2020 11:43:18



Race Date
October 10, 2020

Bib No
Team - PC

Name

Team Score (places):Inc.

2 324 Lexi Zimmerman
3 325 Jenna Woodrey

Team - Pontiac

Team Score (places):Inc.

1 321 Natalie Cassady
2 320 Ashlyn Bernard

lllinois Prairie Conference XC
Final Team Results

Girls
SR High Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Place Place Time Time
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 27:30.30  50:45.31
Less Than 5 30:30.16 1:21:15.47
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 21:15.38 21:15.38
Less Than 5 23:39.86 44:55.24

Time
Back

4:15.29
7:15.15

0:00.00
2:24.48

3 10/10/2020 11:43:18



